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Bus 4 Pol. Ind. LOS Ángeles - Hospital - Perales DEL Río Go to website

Direction
Caserío DE Perales-Aparcamiento — Carpin-
teros-Torneros

28 stops

Open route schedule

Caserío DE Perales-Aparcamiento

Ctra.M301-Complejo Deportivo

Juan DE Mairena-Saeta

Juan DE Mairena-Centro DE Salud

Juan DE Mairena-José Echegaray

Betty Williams-Polideportivo

Fco.Chico Mendes-Monte Kenia

Albert Camus-Cabañeros

Hoces DEL Cabriel-Groenlandia

Monte Perdido-Dolores Valle

GLORIETA A42-HOSPITAL DE GETAFE

LEGANÉS-BATRES

Pza.Cuestas-Uned

Arboleda-Pza.Beso

AV.JUAN DE LA CIERVA-PZA.DE ESPAÑA

Av.España-Est.Juan DE LA Cierva

Av.España-Alicante

Av.España-Av.Ciudades

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Giralda

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Plaza DE Toros

Av.Martín Gato-Av.Sancho Panza

Route schedule
Caserío DE Perales-Aparcamiento — Carpin-
teros-Torneros

Monday 04:00-20:50

Tuesday 04:00-20:50

Wednesday 04:00-20:50

Thursday 04:00-20:50

Friday 04:00-23:45

Saturday 04:30-23:45

Sunday 05:15-21:00

Route info

Direction: Caserío DE Perales-Aparcamiento

Stops: 28

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Av.Martín Gato-Maritornes

Av.Sancho Panza-Cueva DE Salamanca

Av.Rocinante-Dulcinea DEL Toboso

Av.Rocinante-Jarifa

Carpinteros-Fundidores

Carpinteros-Centro Municipal DE Empresas

Carpinteros-Torneros



Direction
Carpinteros-Torneros — Viento-Caserío DE Perales

30 stops

Open route schedule

Carpinteros-Torneros

Carpinteros-Centro Municipal DE Empresas

Carpinteros-Fundidores

Av.Caballero DE LA Triste Figura-Rocín Flaco

Av.Caballero T.Figura-Av.Aldonza Lorenzo

AV. Ingenioso Hidalgo-Cueva DE Salamanca

Viuda Reposada-Av.Sancho Panza

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Plaza DE Toros

Av.Don Juan Borbón-Giralda

Av.España-Av.Ciudades

Av.España-Gerona

Av.España-Est.Juan DE LA Cierva

Av.Gibraltar-Cataluña

Av.Juan DE LA Cierva-Pza.España

Av.General Palacio-Capellanes

Ramón Y Cajal-Nuñez DE Balboa

General Pingarrón-Colegio

PZA.ALCALDE JUAN VERGARA-LEGANÉS

Ctra.A42-Hospital DE Getafe

Ctra.A42-LAS Terradas

Ctra.M301-Monte Perdido

Hoces DEL Cabriel-Monte Perdido

Albert Camus-Emily Balch

Fco.Chico Mendes-Amazonas

Betty Williams-Polideportivo

Route schedule
Carpinteros-Torneros — Viento-Caserío DE Perales

Monday 04:15-21:00

Tuesday 04:15-21:00

Wednesday 04:15-21:00

Thursday 04:15-21:00

Friday 00:15-23:05

Saturday 00:15-23:05

Sunday 06:00-21:00

Route info

Direction: Carpinteros-Torneros

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min
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Juan DE Mairena-Gracia Deledda

Juan DE Mairena-Centro DE Salud

Juan DE Mairena-Madre Maravillas

Ctra.M301-Complejo Deportivo

Viento-Caserío DE Perales

4 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Getafe

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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